
Mint(Pudina) price in Tamil Nadu mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Mint(Pudina) Perampet(Uzhavar Sandhai)  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2026-03-18

Mint(Pudina) Thirupathur APMC  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2026-03-18

Mint(Pudina) Katpadi (Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2026-03-18

Mint(Pudina) Pallikonda(Uzhavar Sandhai)  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2026-03-16

Mint(Pudina) Kahithapattarai(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2026-03-16

Mint(Pudina) Gudiyatham(Uzhavar Sandhai ) APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2026-03-12

Mint(Pudina) Vellore APMC  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2026-02-22

Mint(Pudina) Thirupathur  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-11-06

Mint(Pudina) Kahithapattarai(Uzhavar Sandhai )  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  3,000.00 2025-11-06

Mint(Pudina) Gudiyatham(Uzhavar Sandhai )  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-11-06

Mint(Pudina) Katpadi (Uzhavar Sandhai )  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-11-06

Mint(Pudina) Vellore  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-11-06

Mint(Pudina) Arcot  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2024-07-16

Mint(Pudina) Gudiyatham  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2024-07-16

Mint(Pudina) Vaniyambadi  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2024-07-16

Mint(Pudina) Katpadi(Uzhavar Santhai)  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2024-07-16

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/perampet-uzhavar-sandhai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thirupathur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/katpadi-uzhavar-sandhai-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pallikonda-uzhavar-sandhai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kahithapattarai-uzhavar-sandhai-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/gudiyatham-uzhavar-sandhai-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/vellore-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/thirupathur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kahithapattarai-uzhavar-sandhai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/gudiyatham-uzhavar-sandhai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/katpadi-uzhavar-sandhai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/vellore
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/arcot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/gudiyatham
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/vaniyambadi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mint-pudina
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/katpadi-uzhavar-santhai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/tamil-nadu/mint-pudina

